
Chieve 2 Int. Over_ Ama - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM 15:20.311
Tempo Gara

1 2:02.705 16:34:25.388

2 1:39.629 16:36:05.017

3 1:39.686 16:37:44.703

4 1:39.044 16:39:23.747

5 1:38.771 16:41:02.518

6 1:39.930 16:42:42.448

7 1:39.460 16:44:21.908

8 1:39.980 16:46:01.888

9 1:41.106 16:47:42.994

 Po. 2 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda + 13.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.814 16:34:29.497

2 1:42.150 16:36:11.647

3 1:39.975 16:37:51.622

4 1:39.447 16:39:31.069

5 1:39.542 16:41:10.611

6 1:40.735 16:42:51.346

7 1:41.303 16:44:32.649

8 1:42.244 16:46:14.893

9 1:41.741 16:47:56.634

 Po. 3 - # 163 PAOLUCCI P. - Honda + 13.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.050 16:34:27.733

2 1:40.400 16:36:08.133

3 1:40.501 16:37:48.634

4 1:40.075 16:39:28.709

5 1:41.184 16:41:09.893

6 1:40.758 16:42:50.651

7 1:40.870 16:44:31.521

8 1:44.478 16:46:15.999

9 1:40.953 16:47:56.952

 Po. 4 - # 140 FUMAGALLI E. - Yamaha + 33.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.124 16:34:34.807

2 1:43.733 16:36:18.540

3 1:40.085 16:37:58.625

4 1:41.217 16:39:39.842

5 1:42.938 16:41:22.780

6 1:41.111 16:43:03.891

7 1:44.526 16:44:48.417

8 1:43.082 16:46:31.499

9 1:44.516 16:48:16.015

 Po. 5 - # 30 SANTAGA' M. - Honda + 59.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.037 16:34:36.720

2 1:46.796 16:36:23.516

3 1:45.992 16:38:09.508

4 1:46.063 16:39:55.571

5 1:46.140 16:41:41.711

6 1:46.409 16:43:28.120

7 1:43.961 16:45:12.081

8 1:44.367 16:46:56.448

9 1:45.994 16:48:42.442

 Po. 6 - # 118 PROVERBIO P. - Kawasaki + 1:02.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.294 16:34:31.977

2 1:46.734 16:36:18.711

3 1:47.309 16:38:06.020

4 1:48.712 16:39:54.732

5 1:45.837 16:41:40.569

6 1:46.120 16:43:26.689

7 1:45.001 16:45:11.690

8 1:46.558 16:46:58.248

9 1:47.010 16:48:45.258

 Po. 7 - # 735 ANDRETTO O. - Husqvarna + 1:03.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.108 16:34:39.791

2 1:46.606 16:36:26.397

3 1:46.881 16:38:13.278

4 1:46.224 16:39:59.502

5 1:47.546 16:41:47.048

6 1:45.399 16:43:32.447

7 1:44.008 16:45:16.455

8 1:45.011 16:47:01.466

9 1:45.225 16:48:46.691

 Po. 8 - # 230 VIGANO' R. - Suzuki + 1:06.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.623 16:34:34.306

2 1:46.275 16:36:20.581

3 1:45.507 16:38:06.088

4 1:46.360 16:39:52.448

5 1:46.841 16:41:39.289

6 1:46.468 16:43:25.757

7 1:47.756 16:45:13.513

8 1:47.079 16:47:00.592

9 1:49.015 16:48:49.607

 Po. 9 - # 195 MARTONE C. - Kawasaki + 1:29.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.347 16:34:34.030

2 1:46.017 16:36:20.047

3 1:48.523 16:38:08.570

4 1:50.755 16:39:59.325

5 1:50.390 16:41:49.715

6 1:50.985 16:43:40.700

7 1:52.623 16:45:33.323

8 1:51.993 16:47:25.316

9 1:47.567 16:49:12.883

Fastest lap: 1:38.543 
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 Po. 10 - # 271 LODA N. - Yamaha + 1:29.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.927 16:34:28.610

2 1:38.543 16:36:07.153

3 1:40.926 16:37:48.079

4 1:42.644 16:39:30.723

5 2:37.434 16:42:08.157

6 1:47.281 16:43:55.438

7 1:47.934 16:45:43.372

8 1:47.015 16:47:30.387

9 1:42.530 16:49:12.917

 Po. 11 - # 167 GAMBA A. - Honda + 1:39.703
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.424 16:34:39.107

2 1:45.229 16:36:24.336

3 1:45.814 16:38:10.150

4 1:46.699 16:39:56.849

5 2:04.125 16:42:00.974

6 1:48.840 16:43:49.814

7 1:49.357 16:45:39.171

8 1:50.270 16:47:29.441

9 1:53.256 16:49:22.697

 Po. 12 - # 147 CONTI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.209 16:34:42.892

2 1:50.756 16:36:33.648

3 1:51.988 16:38:25.636

4 1:51.043 16:40:16.679

5 1:50.995 16:42:07.674

6 1:53.182 16:44:00.856

7 1:52.298 16:45:53.154

8 1:50.028 16:47:43.182

 Po. 13 - # 624 FUMAGALLI P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.259 16:34:44.942

2 1:50.213 16:36:35.155

3 1:51.614 16:38:26.769

4 1:52.449 16:40:19.218

5 1:51.815 16:42:11.033

6 1:52.390 16:44:03.423

7 1:52.862 16:45:56.285

8 1:50.856 16:47:47.141

 Po. 14 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.735 16:34:36.418

2 1:46.165 16:36:22.583

3 1:46.352 16:38:08.935

4 1:44.584 16:39:53.519

5 1:44.875 16:41:38.394

6 2:29.412 16:44:07.806

7 1:52.639 16:46:00.445

8 1:51.265 16:47:51.710

 Po. 15 - # 49 LOCATELLI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.968 16:34:37.651

2 1:47.268 16:36:24.919

3 1:47.881 16:38:12.800

4 1:59.589 16:40:12.389

5 1:50.158 16:42:02.547

6 1:49.174 16:43:51.721

7 2:20.763 16:46:12.484

8 1:54.600 16:48:07.084

 Po. 16 - # 28 CATTANEO A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.061 16:34:46.744

2 2:13.911 16:37:00.655

3 1:50.761 16:38:51.416

4 1:51.708 16:40:43.124

5 1:51.006 16:42:34.130

6 1:50.097 16:44:24.227

7 1:53.862 16:46:18.089

8 1:52.953 16:48:11.042

 Po. 17 - # 332 BORTOLOTTO R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.606 16:34:46.289

2 1:54.260 16:36:40.549

3 1:52.115 16:38:32.664

4 1:58.909 16:40:31.573

5 1:53.192 16:42:24.765

6 1:52.124 16:44:16.889

7 1:58.381 16:46:15.270

8 1:57.426 16:48:12.696

 Po. 18 - # 671 VENOSTA C. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.099 16:34:46.782

2 1:54.885 16:36:41.667

3 1:55.989 16:38:37.656

4 1:57.252 16:40:34.908

5 1:56.565 16:42:31.473

6 1:57.056 16:44:28.529

7 1:58.923 16:46:27.452

8 1:55.035 16:48:22.487

 Po. 19 - # 710 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.468 16:34:48.151

2 1:55.753 16:36:43.904

3 1:54.392 16:38:38.296

4 1:57.768 16:40:36.064

5 1:56.397 16:42:32.461

6 1:58.326 16:44:30.787

7 1:58.337 16:46:29.124

8 1:55.554 16:48:24.678

Fastest lap: 1:38.543 
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 Po. 20 - # 822 ALVES CARDOSO H. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.209 16:34:51.892

2 1:59.566 16:36:51.458

3 1:57.497 16:38:48.955

4 1:57.532 16:40:46.487

5 1:59.737 16:42:46.224

6 2:02.386 16:44:48.610

7 2:00.300 16:46:48.910

8 2:02.018 16:48:50.928

Fastest lap: 1:38.543 
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